DIAPHRAGM SEAL DIRECT COUPLED
(COMPACT TYPE)
DSDC
DIAPHRAGM SEAL DIRECT COUPLED
(COMPACT TYPE)
MAIN FEATURES
Economical version

CONNECTION
-
MODEL CODING
/ SEALING LIQUID
PROCESS
CONNECTION
16T = 1" TC End
17T =  1½” TC End
18T = 2" TC End
19T = 2½” TC End
/
L2 = Silicon Oil
/
ANSI B 16.5
Code Size Rating Code Size Rating Code Size Rating Code Size Rating Code Size Rating Code Size Rating
F01 ½" 150# F02 ½" 300# F03 ½" 600# F04 ½" 900# F05 ½" 1500# F06 ½" 2500#
F07 ¾" 150# F08 ¾" 300# F09 ¾" 600# F10 ¾" 900# F11 ¾" 1500# F12 ¾" 2500#
F13 1" 150# F14 1" 300# F15 1" 600# F16 1" 900# F17 1" 1500# F18 1" 2500#
F25 1½" 150# F26 1½" 300# F27 1½" 600# F28 1½" 900# F29 1½" 1500# F30 1½" 2500#
F31 2" 150# F32 2" 300# F33 2" 600# F34 2" 900# F35 2" 1500# F36 2" 2500#
F43 3" 150# F44 3" 300# F45 3" 600# F46 3" 900# F47 3" 1500# F48 3" 2500#
MTC = Material test certificate, 3.1
OTHER OPTIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE          DSDC-S16.S6L./F2N.M2N/L4/MTC.
QUICK ORDER DETAILS / FEEDBACKS        .
L4  = Food Grade Oil
M2N = ¼" NPT(M)
M2B = ¼" BSP(M)
F2N = ¼" NPT(F)
F2B = ¼" BSP(F)